
68 SEQUOYAH    C036 BRUSHY 317,156.80 101 3,140 523,499.09 122 4,291 65.06 36.65

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    317,156.80

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 20,765.05

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 69.71

11 000 1000 120 239 0000 418 6,066.90

11 000 1000 120 239 1024 418 10,882.37

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 418 68,684.87

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 418 8,725.74

11 000 1000 149 239 1050 418 4,500.00

11 000 1000 171 239 1050 210 500.00

11 000 1000 180 239 0000 418 2,250.00

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 418 500.00

11 000 1000 181 239 0000 418 1,500.00

11 000 1000 181 239 1050 418 5,500.00

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 12,036.46

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 59.50

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 418 4,077.72

11 000 1000 224 239 0000 418 51.00

11 000 1000 224 239 1024 418 102.00

11 000 1000 224 239 1050 418 493.00

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 1,002.53

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 234.51

11 000 1000 241 239 0000 418 679.20

11 000 1000 241 239 1024 418 658.09

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 418 5,368.21

11 000 1000 242 239 0000 418 158.84

11 000 1000 242 239 1024 418 153.90

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 418 1,255.47

11 000 1000 252 239 1050 210 356.52

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 5,056.36

11 000 1000 263 239 0000 418 652.47

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 418 3,836.92

11 000 1000 271 239 1050 210 154.04

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 64.92

11 000 1000 281 239 0000 418 71.12

11 000 1000 281 239 1024 418 78.84

11 000 1000 281 239 1050 418 650.41

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    523,499.09

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 81,507.00

11 000 1000 120 239 0000 418 15,548.22

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 418 105,189.54

11 332 1000 125 239 0000 418 948.45

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 418 9,105.12

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 4,500.00

11 000 1000 171 239 1050 210 1,160.60

11 000 1000 181 239 0000 418 17,124.20

11 000 1000 181 239 1050 418 24,463.60

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 25,041.30

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 168.36

11 335 1000 223 239 0000 418 4,949.00

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 418 23,002.44

11 000 1000 224 239 0000 418 102.00

11 000 1000 224 239 1050 418 688.50

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 5,194.94

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 1,214.98

11 000 1000 241 239 0000 418 2,157.34

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 418 8,578.49

11 000 1000 242 239 0000 418 504.56

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 418 2,006.31

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 11,005.73

11 000 1000 261 239 1050 418 91.60

11 000 1000 263 239 0000 418 1,486.76

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 418 5,956.14

11 000 1000 271 239 1050 210 540.28

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 250.27

11 000 1000 281 239 0000 418 202.51

11 000 1000 281 239 1050 418 803.61

11 000 1000 283 239 0000 418 93.81

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 418 372.25

11 000 1000 614 239 1050 000 1,634.00

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 762.21

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 526.80

11 000 2132 336 239 1050 000 959.88
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    317,156.80

11 000 1000 283 239 0000 418 29.97

11 000 1000 283 239 1024 418 33.22

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 418 274.11

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 2,547.50

11 698 2135 336 239 1050 000 13,595.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 600.00

11 000 2140 320 239 1050 000 4,200.00

11 000 2140 619 239 1050 000 796.40

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 4,250.00

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 4,250.00

11 000 2152 336 239 1050 000 19,753.41

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 25,875.00

11 698 2152 336 239 1050 000 65,491.00

11 698 2170 336 239 1050 000 7,380.00

11 000 2720 513 239 0000 000 884.52

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    523,499.09

11 000 2132 616 239 0000 000 207.55

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 15,116.50

11 000 2135 336 239 1050 000 14,832.50

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 3,993.94

11 000 2140 320 239 1050 000 4,508.18

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 2,375.00

11 000 2152 320 239 1050 000 10,750.00

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 26,480.00

11 000 2152 336 239 1050 000 57,520.93

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 11,900.00

11 698 2152 336 239 1050 000 12,750.93

11 000 2170 336 239 1050 000 320.00

11 698 2170 336 239 1050 000 3,715.00

11 000 2213 580 239 0000 000 582.68

11 000 2511 810 239 0000 000 455.00

11 000 2720 513 239 0000 000 150.08

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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